
Join the Bitting RevolutionTM

The NS Tranz Jumpers’ Choice/Ride & Drive offers extra lift from the shoulder, 
increases control and direction as the inner rings close in when the horse is 
checked. Very popular with the jumpers as this sits them on their hocks and 
helps with those tight accurate turns. Often recommended for horses that 
snatch down or pull the rider forwards.  The inner rings act as a softening 
buffer through the rein so riders with a weak back or arthritis will usually find 
great benefits. A favourite for driving when a Liverpool is not compulsory. One 
of the few designs to provide extra directional control that is not a fixed cheek.

CODE MOUTHPIECE THICKNESS
DRESSAGE 

LEGAL
RING SIZE

4 ½” 
114mm

4 ¾” 
120mm

5” 
127mm

5 ¼” 
133mm

5 ½” 
140mm

5 ¾” 
146mm

6” 
152mm

6 ¼” 
159mm

6 ½” 
165mm

8023-RD TRANZ 16mm N 65 mm

Tranz Angled Lozenge  
Jumpers’ Choice 
Available in 16mm (8023-RD)
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